=xaEiENEl | YPTIABRRBAZ2L45R

w ZEISS REACH CFX

=RTTERRRER D/ T 4 =R VA RARICH [ ERL
A=y b Em ET B,
HLOWA—RVRIIRT 3y

BE B = W
TO—J DEEHRESICE I ZEISSTRBEDA— R AT L. AR DI todr 7 S/ NRICHI A
BHEGRAZA TRV AT LA EERATEE, B LDHEEREE LT ERWND. BEZEEG DTG
EMEROT—UTE BEREICEGEINT BIRAF v Z VT REETAE T,
ABA S ABE B e f/ ) BRICHD AL SEETAERREFEONE T,
SNECRIETCEE T,

Material Weight Expansion Deflection

ZEISS REACH CFX5 i l

ZEISS REACH CFX3* 0] r
& r
1T rPPP CF
1T 7 reer

*CFX 3 1ET—E 71w b (ThermoFit®) T VR T3> DFEIFCY

=y ~
glias . DK L DG g‘ls;lll[f_mt (m:a) Ds | bsE | B | 2@
Extension 626107-1040-200 40 11 8
626107-1050-200 50 1 8
(ZEISS REACH CFX 5)
626107-1060-200 60 1 9
626107-1075-200 70 1 10
ﬂ 626107-1080-200 80 1 10
i 626107-1090-200 %0 1 1
626107-1100-200 100 | 11 12
626107-1120-200 120 | 11 14
T 626107-1150-200 150 | 11 15
Bor————————] ‘%_ DlG 626107-1200-200 200 | 11 18
) 626107-1250-200 250 | 11 2
626107-2040-200 40 20 25
626107-2050-200 50 20 26
626107-2060-200 60 20 27
626107-2075-200 75 20 30
626107-2080-200 80 20 30
626107-2090-200 90 20 31
626107-2100-200 100 | 20 32
626107-2120-200 120 | 20 34
626107-2150-200 150 | 20 38
626107-2200-200 200 | 20 46
626107-2250-200 250 | 20 52
626107-2300-200 300 | 20 58
626107-2400-200 400 | 20 71

136 ACCRETECH coordinate Measuring Machine



FEBHE (mm)
Sk 1
g — DK L DG | ML | MLE | DS | DSt B2
Extension 626107-1040-100 40 1 9
(ZE15S REACH CFX3) 626107-1050-100 50 1 10
626107-1060-100 60 1 1
626107-1075-100 75 1 1
626107-1080-100 80 n 12
626107-1090-100 90 1 13
626107-1100-100 00 | 1 14
626107-1120-100 120 11 15
626107-1150-100 150 | 1 17
Ho DTG 626107-1200-100 00 | 1 2
. |626107-1250-100 250 | 11 2%
) 626107-2040-100 0 | 2 2%
626107-2050-100 50 | 20 28
626107-2060-100 60 | 20 2
626107-2075-100 75 20 31
626107-2080-100 80 | 20 32
626107-2090-100 %0 | 20 33
626107-2100-100 100 | 20 34
626107-2120-100 120 | 20 37
626107-2150-100 150 | 20 M
626107-2200-100 200 | 20 48
626107-2250-100 250 | 20 55
626107-2300-100 300 | 20 62
626107-2400-100 400 | 20 78
Extension 626107-1040-300 40 ¥ 8
626107-1050-300 50 1 8
(ZEISS REACH CFX 1) 626107-1060-300 60 1 9
626107-1075-300 75 1 10
626107-1080-300 80 1 10
626107-1090-300 %0 1 1
626107-1100-300 00 | 1 12
626107-1120-300 120 | 1 14
626107-1150-300 150 | 1 15
do DTG 626107-1200-300 200 | 11 18
. |626107-1250-300 250 | 11 7
) 626107-2040-300 0 | 2 25
626107-2050-300 50 | 20 2%
626107-2060-300 6 | 20 27
626107-2075-300 75 | 20 30
626107-2080-300 80 | 20 30
626107-2090-300 %0 | 20 31
626107-2100-300 100 | 20 32
626107-2120-300 120 | 20 34
626107-2150-300 150 | 20 38
626107-2200-300 200 | 20 4
626107-2250-300 250 | 20 52
626107-2300-300 30 | 20 58
626107-2400-300 400 | 20 71

Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH

137




zm&m%m%lﬁﬁ&&@ﬁﬂ%ﬁ

W OmniFix® Kits

OmniFix ®Kits &, /NN TE @D S, FZetss s, ARE
MDY =M AR TS RF v IBDORT AV R—2 M
ERECDLHE - —RAEBLTIOICHITNTVET, &
FYMNFEY1—IVRAENTHIIERICEATOET,

INBUERE Ry b ERA

- OmniFix® Kit - M4, 240 X 240 mm

- OmniFix® Kit Lite - M4, 240 X 240 mm
- OmniFix® Kit - M6, 240 X 240 mm

- OmniFix® Kit Lite - M6, 240 X 240 mm - OmniFix® Kit -Jointed arm, 500 X 400 mm

FESEAFY - ERA

- OmniFix® Kit - M6, 500 X 500 mm - OmniFix® Kit -Jointed arm, 1000 X 1000 mm
- OmniFix® Kit Lite - M6, 500 X 500 mm

KBERmAF v~ EAF
- OmniFix® Kit - Profile, 1800 X 600 mm

164 ACCRETECH coordinate Measuring Machine



w OmniFix® Vise @

SRR ERARETEEIXEONELE T A,
OmniFix® Vise B\, SEEELFRDT— 0%
BEICEELET,

V ERAE=EE T
SOOI LTHEBNLET
OmniFix® Vise . M6 42 CRARDED ZEISS 84/ SLw MM ERE LY.

—EDNA RN BDT IVIRTL— T S7 Y bENLT=RTT
ISR OERICEE LY T HIENAIRETT,

_ . T—RETR " CHOE T DAEVESIC EICRBLA TN BYEEA,
E—d \Y 2)) _

%Eg;%f h57 ZEISS OmniFix® Vise 3B @A S TRELIZRETT—VEEET S
2 = CENTE EEEOSOAEERELET.,

HRATRETS Y X ek HEWBFARD T =7 I LE T, THIT, 3THD

-k -k“ g — rs Ys
= i\'- 857 L RBRICHIG E2 %Y AD I THTET, BEWBHANST LA TEBRIEE DS
LOGAEZDIT 50 IEL D~ RBET BRI TEET,

AERR G EDEENIT — 7 ZRCHRAE CEE CES L 2—I7/EYT
HEeaiEE, DURDNERZZHEDN—V3VBLDT—ITEH AIETOTS

~ —_— — On > Ll
;?&;jg 75V T REEE LERBLTRE TR HETEET, £ O—2F—TIVEEALT
= DREEIC. T— 4% 7 —T L hRICEET 5 OEEAEL LTHEMICS
FENN R ET,
{E A4

Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH 165



HRRRURILEE

OmniFix® Kit - M4, 240x240 mm &% : 600062-0351-027

15131

617 18 04 1914 08 34

) PO©® Oox k’///v
D900 3000 _mp;‘\g

tew Qeoeoe .m’:
L R
iaaé,; I
a2
. —_—
UL
PO OO O 0 0 .m_'_
No | # Ly 2] No | % BT Ea]
1 1 600062-0351-027 |OmniFIx Kit - M4, 240x240 mm 191 600062-0215-005 |/X\—Y=#FE D10 M8x0.5 - A#F
2|2 600062-0210-131 |=/, D10 M6 FF-L15 2| 4 600062-0215-022 |35/ D10 M4 MF - L15
3|4 600062-0001-245 |/N—YEIEE D20 M6 - FEm< T % b 21| 4 600062-0215-023 |3=/ D10 M4 MF - L22.5
4 |2 600062-0351-009 |/\—V£#FE D10 M8x0.5 - ix 5 22| 4 600062-0215-024 |3= ./ D10 M4 MF - L30
514 600062-0351-030 | 772 7% —25 /D10 M6 - M4 MF - L15 23| 4 600062-0215-012 |74 7%—25 /D10 M4 - M6 MF - L15
6|1 600062-0215-001 |7 K7L —b 15x240%x240, 2’1 )w K 15x15 mm - M4 24| 4 600062-0215-025 |35/ D10 M6 MF-L15
716 600062-0215-002 |74 vk 12x10x60 - M6 25| 4 600062-0215-026 |3=.,.D10 M6 MF -122,5
8|5 600062-0215-013 |/N\—YVEEE D10D5 - EER 71V —{7F 26| 4 600062-0215-027 |3=./ D10 M6 MF - L.30
911 600062-0215-015 |/N\—YEEE DIOM6 - XV FRHS> T 27| 2 600062-0215-014 |35 LDIOM6-T7IvRAZT )L
10 1 600062-0215-016 |/N\—YEEE D10 M6 - F1795> 7 28| 5 600062-0215-010 |/N\—VEIEE D10-BEEAIZ L, L=40 mm
111 600062-0215-017 | AT TA4T ITL A DIOM6 - £ L40 29| 4 600062-0215-004 |Z3= /s D10 M6/M8x0.5 - L50
12 1 600062-0215-018 |AXTTA4F TL Xk D10 M4 - F5E45° 30| 4 600062-0215-019 |74 72— M4 - M8x0.5
13| 2 600062-0215-009 |/X\—Y#FE D10 M8x0.5 - & 31| 4 600062-0215-020 |74 74— M6 - M8x0.5
14| 3 600062-0215-006 |/X\—Y#FE D10 M8x0.5 - ERE 322 - 751 M12x20 DIN 7984 8.8 ZNS
15| 2 600062-0215-008 |/\—V%3FE D10 M8x0.5 - FI8 33| 2 - 75818 M10x20 DIN 7984 8.8 ZNS
16| 2 600062-0215-007 |/\—Y#FE D10 M8x0.5 - V=2 D10 34| 1 600062-0351-029 |OmniFlx Kit M4 240x240 'Y —)LFv
17| 2 600062-0215-028 |/\—Y%#FE D10 M8x0.5 - V= D10, 00— 35| 1 600062-0215-040 |OmniFlx Kit M4 240x240 r—X
18| 2 600062-0215-029 |/N\—Y%3#EB D10 M8x0.5-VF D14, 70—
OmniFix® Kit Lite — M4, 240x240 mm 843 : 600062-0351-027"
— a0
No | # Lilkae No | # B 3
1 1 600062-0351-026 |OmniFix Kit Lite - M4, 240x240mm 111 4 600062-0215-023 |35/, D10 M4 MF - L.22.5
2|2 600062-0351-009 |/\—V£#FE D10 M8x0.5 - I+ 12| 4 600062-0215-024 |3=/ D10 M4 MF - L30
3|4 600062-0351-030 |72 T2 —25 /D10 M6 - M4 MF - L15 13| 4 600062-0215-012 |74 7%—25 1 D10 M4- M6 MF - L15
416 600062-0215-002 |74 vk 12x10x60 - M6 14| 4 600062-0215-025 |35/ D10 M6 MF -L15
514 600062-0215-013 |[/N\—Y[EEE D10 D5 - EERT A v —{tE 15| 4 600062-0215-026 |23=/s D10 M6 MF - L.22.5
6|3 600062-0215-006 |/\—V£#E D10 M8x0.5 - Bk 16| 4 600062-0215-010 |/N\—VEEE D10 -EEAIZ L, L=40 mm
7|2 600062-0215-008 |/N\—Y%#FE D10 M8x0.5 - FI8 17| 4 600062-0215-019 |RaC774 74— M4 - M8x0.5
8|2 600062-0215-029 |/\—Y35E D10 M8x0.5- V= D14. 00— 18| 4 600062-0215-020 |74 74— M6 - M8x0,5
91 600062-0215-005 |/\—VZ3#FE D10 M8x0.5 - A+ 19| 1 600062-0351-029 |OmniFix Kit M4 240x240 'Y —)bFv k
10 600062-0215-022 |3=/, D10 M4 MF - L15 20 1 600062-0215-039 |OmniFix Kit Lite M4 240x240 r— X

*ARBBITT )y RTL—h (MA) IERBLTEYE A,

A«RETECH Coordinate Measuring Machine




OmniFix® Kit - M6, 240x240 mm  &!3{ : 600062-0351-023

ST
Lvaaa)

R

No | # B 2 No | # B
111 600062-0351-023  |OmniFix Kit - M6, 240x240 mm 17 | 2 | 600062-0215-007 |/\—Y3z#FE D10 M8x0.5-V=F D10
2 | 4| 600062-0001-245 |/N\—YVEEE D20 M6 - FE<T %k 18| 2 | 600062-0215-028 |/\—Y3Z#E D10 M8x0.5- V= D10, 7 H—
3| 1| 600062-0210-113 |Z')w RFL—h 15x240x240, 7w K 15x15mm-M6 [ 19| 2 | 600062-0215-029 |/N\—Y3Z#E D10 M8x0.5 - V= D14, 70—
4|6 | 600062-0210-114 |7>%w bk 20x10x64 - M6 20| 1| 600062-0215-005 |/N\—Y3#FE D10 M8X0.5 - BZHF
5| 1| 600062-0210-120 |TART T+« >F TL X4k D10 M6 - BE45° 21| 4 | 600062-0215-025 |35/, D10 M6 MF-L15
6 | 4 | 600062-0210-131 |5, D10M6FF-L15 22| 4| 600062-0215-026 |35/ D10 M6 MF-122.5
7 | 4| 600062-0351-008 |3Z.,sD10M6FF-L30 23| 4 | 600062-0215-027 |3Z., D10 M6 MF-L30
8 | 4 | 600062-0351-007 |3Z/, D10 M6 FF-122.5 24| 2 | 600062-0215-014 |3Z/LDIOM6-7Tv A2 )b
9| 2| 600062-0351-009 |/N\—YZ#FE D10 M8x0.5 - iz :F 25| 5 | 600062-0215-010 |/N—YEEE D10-EEATZ L, L=40 mm
10| 5 | 600062-0215-013 |/\—Y[EEE D10D5 - BB 71 ¥—{IF 26| 4 | 600062-0215-004 |35/, D10 M6/M8x0.5 - L50
11| 1 | 600062-0215-015 |/N\—YVEIEE D10 M6 - N> FEHS> T 27 10| 600062-0215-020 |tal774 74— M6 - M8x0.5
12| 1 | 600062-0215-016 |/N\—YEIEE D10M6 - Fi70>5> 7 28| 2 = 7581 M12x20 DIN 7984 8.8 ZNS
13| 1| 600062-0215-017 |V 7T4>%7 IL AV EDIOM6- > L40 29| 2 - 73A1aC M10x20 DIN 7984 8.8 ZNS
14| 2 | 600062-0215-009 |/\—Y3Z#E D10 M8x0.5 - i 30| 1 | 600062-0351-028 |OmniFix Kit M6 240x240 Y —)L#+v b
15| 3 | 600062-0215-006 |/\—'Y3z#E D10 MBx0.5 - ERfE 31| 1| 600062-0215-038 |OmniFix Kit M6 240x240 7 —X
16| 2 | 600062-0215-008 |/\—Y3Z#rE D10 M8x0.5 - Fi#
OmniFix® Kit Lite — M6, 240x240 mm  #!5{ : 600062-0351-022"
No| # B5{ No| #
111 600062-0351-022 |OmniFix Kit Lite - M6, 240x240 mm 10| 2 | 600062-0215-029 |/\—Y3z#E D10 M8x0.5-V=F D14, 70—
2| 6 | 600062-0210-114 |74k 20x10x64 - M6 11| 1 | 600062-0215-005 |/\—YZ#FE D10 M8x0.5 - B HF
3| 4| 600062-0210-131 | 3>, DIOM6FF-L15 12 4 | 600062-0215-025 |3JZ., D10 M6 MF-L15
4| 4| 600062-0351-008 |35, D10 M6 FF-L30 13| 4 | 600062-0215-026 |3Z., D10 M6 MF-122.5
5| 4| 600062-0351-007 |35/, D10M6FF-L1225 14| 4 | 600062-0215-027 |3> ., D10 M6 MF-L30
6 | 2 | 600062-0351-009 |/N\—YZ#FE D10 M8x0.5 - iz HF 15| 4 | 600062-0215-010 |/\—VEIFEE D10-EEAIZ L, L=40 mm
7 | 4| 600062-0215-013 |/\—YEELE D10D5 - BT V—fiE 16| 8 | 600062-0215-020 |RALT7HTZ— M6-M8x0.5
8 | 3 | 600062-0215-006 |/\—3z#FE D10 M8x0.5 - ERE 17| 1 | 600062-0351-028 |OmniFix Kit M6 240x240 Y —JLFv b
9| 2| 600062-0215-008 |/\—YZ#FE D10 M8x0.5 - Fi# 18| 1 | 600062-0215-037 |OmniFix Kit Lite M6 240x240 7 —X

QARBBICT )y R TL— b (M6) IENBLTEYEL A,

Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH

167



HRRRURILEE

| omniFixe kit IREEE ST

OmniFix® Kit — Jointed arm, 500x400 mm 83§ : 600062-0351-259

L) 4

No| # by o No| %
1] 1| 600062-0001-259 |OmniFix Kit Jointed Arm, 500x400 mm 1511 - NEL>F AF5 mm
2 | 1| 600062-0210-565 |OmniFix Kit Jointed Arm 500x400 7 —A 16| 1 - AL >F AF 3 mm
3 | 3| 600062-0000-228 |Articulated Arm Unit D25, 7)) K7L —h 50, >a—k |17 1 = RATARZAN\—
4| 3| 600062-0001-245 |/N\—YVEEE D20 M6 - FE<Y %k 181 - A—=TVIVRLYF AF10mm
5| 3| 600062-0215-020 |74 72— M6 - M8x0.5 19 | 12| 600062-0210-024 |74 T2— - M6x20, FRIGE(TE
6 | 3 | 600062-0000-213 |/N\—Y#FE D10 M8x0.5- O—Lv kv 20| 3 = 7581 C M12x25 DIN 7984 ZNS
7 | 2 | 600062-0215-005 |/\—Y3#FE D10 M8x0.5 - BZHF 2113 = 75A1 L M8x25 DIN 912 ZNS, 8.8
8 | 2| 600062-0215-028 |/N\—Y3#FE D10 M8x0.5 - V= D10, FH— 22112 = 75A1 L M6x20 DIN 912 ZNS, 8.8
9| 2| 600062-0215-007 |/N\—Y3#FE D10 M8x0.5 - V= D10 23|12 = 73A1C M4x20 DIN 912 ZNS, 8.8
10| 3 | 600062-0215-008 |/\—Y3zHFE D10 M8x0.5 - F3sf 2413 - 7w +— D=8.4DIN 125 ST ZNS
11| 2 | 600062-0215-009 |/\—V3zHE D10 M8x0.5 - 25112 - 7w+ — D=6.4DIN 125 ST ZNS
12| 1| 600062-0215-017 |V T4 IL A2k DI0OM6- > L40 26|12 - 7w+ — D=4.3 DIN 125 ST ZNS
13| 1| 600062-0215-016 |/N\—YEIEE D10 M6 - F775> 7 27 |10 - 7NA7w b M4 DIN 439 ZNS
14| 1 | 600062-0215-015 |/N\—YVEEE D10M6- N>V FEHS> T
168 ACCRETECH coordinate Measuring Machine




| omnirix” kit BT

OmniFix® Kit — M6, 500x500 mm  3{ : 600062-0351-006

No| % B 2 No | % 2k e
1] 1| 600062-0351-006 |OmniFix Kit - M6, 500x500mm 26| 4 | 600062-0210-091 |7>4 bk 20x10x100 - &
2 | 1| 600062-0117-000 |5y K7L —h 500x500x20 EE7 V<A MUEE S0S0mmM6 7w R | 27 | 4 | 600062-0210-092 |75% v b 20x10x100 - M6
3| 3| 600062-0210-025 |/N\—V%#E - HfEE> D8L30 28| 4 | 600062-0210-093 |754 K 20x10x100 - M12x1
4 | 3 | 600062-0210-026 |/\—Y%#FE - AfEE> D8 L50 29| 2 | 600062-0210-094 |7>4 k 25x15x120 - D20
5| 3 | 600062-0210-027 |/N\—VZ#FE -FEE> D8L70 30| 2 | 600062-0210-095 |[JARTTA>Y TL X2k D20M6-F1—7
6 | 3 | 600062-0210-028 |/\—VZ#FE - FfEE> D8 L8O 31| 3 | 600062-0210-096 |JRTT1>F L4k D20M6, BEIERET S b
7 | 6 | 600062-0210-062 |/\—YEEE D20M6-J Ry b/\— 32| 4 | 600062-0210-097 |/N\—VEEE D20, EIFEAIZ L L68
8 | 3 | 600062-0210-067 |3>., D20 M6 FF-L10 33| 3 | 600062-0210-098 |IARTTA1>J ITL*>k D20 M6, EERBT >k
9 | 3 | 600062-0210-068 |35, D20 M6 FF-L20 34| 2 | 600062-0210-099 |/\—V%#FE D20 M6, P ($1afR5e=
10| 3 | 600062-0210-069 |35 L D20 M6 FF - L40 35| 2 | 600062-0210-100 |/\—Y3Z#FE D20 D8 - 1=/\—HILVF
11| 3 | 600062-0210-070 |3 L D20 M6 FF - L60 36| 2 | 600062-0210-101 |/\—V %58 D20 D8 - Az HF
12| 3 | 600062-0210-071 |3, D20 M6 FF - L100 37| 2| 600062-0210-102 |/\—Y%#F8 D20 D8 - iz #F
13| 3 | 600062-0210-073 |35 L D20 M6 MF - L20 38| 2 | 600062-0210-103 |/\—Y#F2 D20 D8 - Bk
14| 3 | 600062-0210-074 |35 L D20 M6 MF - L40 39| 2 | 600062-0210-105 [/N\—Y#FE D20-VF 120°5—
15| 3 | 600062-0210-075 |35 L D20 M6 MF - L60 40| 2 | 600062-0210-106 |/\—Y=#FE D20 - V= 90° ZE—/)b
16| 3 | 600062-0210-076 |=3=>.L D20 M6 MF - L100 41| 2 | 600062-0210-108 |/\—'Y3z#F8 D20 D8 - Fift
17| 3 | 600062-0210-077 |/\—Y[EEE D20 D8 - IFaEE 42| 4 | 600062-0210-111 |7/ w bk 20x10x100 - 7 E X A7 D8
18| 3 | 600062-0210-078 |/\—VEIELE D20 D8 - [EREER, 70— 43| 2 | 600062-0210-112 |/\—Y=z#F2 D20 D8 - Fi
19| 3 | 600062-0210-084 |74 74%—2% [\ D20 M6 - M12x1 MF - L60 44| 4 | 600062-0001-245 |/N—YVEEE D20 M6 - FE<Y %V b
20| 3 | 600062-0210-085 |74 742—23/ D20 M12x1 - M6 MF, 73+ X271l 45| 3 | 600062-0210-053 |/IN\—VEEE- M ILIZ>T, M6
21| 3 | 600062-0210-086 |/\—Y3z#FE D20 M12x1 K, 77~/ ¥ A2 7 )b 46 | 3 | 600062-0210-054 |IN—VEEER- M ILIZVT, M4
22| 3 | 600062-0210-087 |77427%2—23 L D20 M6 - D8 MF-130 47 | 3 | 600062-0210-057 |/IN—VEEE-TLvIv—AE> R M8x60
23| 3 | 600062-0210-088 |JRT 719 TL Ak D20M6- k> L50 48 (50| 600062-0210-024 |RQL7H 72— -M6x20, RIREE
24| 3 | 600062-0210-089 |74 742—25., D20 M12x1 - D8 MF, 7T+ A2 7)1 49| 1 | 600062-0210-064 |OmniFix Kit M6 500x500 Y —JL=v b
25| 3 | 600062-0210-090 |74 742 —23 ., D20 M6 - M8x1 - L40 50| 1 | 600062-0125-002 |OmniFix Kit Lite M6 500x500 7 —&

Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH

169



HRRRURILEE

OmniFix® Kit Lite — M6, 500x500 mm

A3 : 600062-0351-005%

No | £ A B2 No | #t i E
111 600062-0351-005 |OmniFix Kit Lite - M6, 500x500 mm 19| 2 | 600062-0210-086 |/\—'Yz#FE D20 M12x1 ERif, 77+ A2 7 )L
2 |30| 600062-0210-024 |RLCT7ZTH2— - M6x20, RIETE 20| 2 | 600062-0210-087 |74 7%2—2Z ./ D20 M6 - D8 MF - L30
3 | 2 | 600062-0210-025 |/\—VZ#E -HEE> D8 L30 21| 2 | 600062-0210-089 |7& 72—, D20 M12x1-D8 MF, 79+ X2 JL
4| 2 | 600062-0210-026 |/N\—V3Z#E - AEE> D8 L50 22| 2 | 600062-0210-091 |7>%w bk 20x10x100 - Slot
5|2 | 600062-0210-027 |/N\—YZ#E - HFLE> D8 L70 23| 4 | 600062-0210-092 |7>% v b 20x10x100 - M6
6 | 4 | 600062-0210-062 |/N\—YEEE D20M6-<YJ Ry N\~ 24| 2 | 600062-0210-093 |54k 20x10x100 - M12x1
7 | 2 | 600062-0210-067 |3=/s D20 M6 FF-L10 25| 2 | 600062-0210-094 |7Z4 vk 25x15x120 - D20
8 | 2 | 600062-0210-068 |3> ./ D20 M6 FF - L20 26| 3 | 600062-0210-097 [/\—Y[EEE D20, ElEFAI>/, L68
9 | 2 | 600062-0210-069 |3>/ D20 M6 FF - L40 27| 2 | 600062-0210-098 |J%xVT+1>JIL Ak D20 M6, BRI Z7 v~ M6
10| 2 | 600062-0210-070 |3=/s D20 M6 FF - L60 28| 1 600062-0210-101 |/\—Vx#E D20 D8 - A
11| 2 | 600062-0210-071 |35, D20 M6 FF - L100 29| 2 | 600062-0210-102 |/\—V3Z#FE D20 D8 - iz #F
12| 2 | 600062-0210-073 |3>., D20 M6 MF - 1L20 30| 2 | 600062-0210-103 |/\—'V/3z#FE D20 D8 - BR{E
13| 2 | 600062-0210-074 |35/ D20 M6 MF - L40 31| 2 | 600062-0210-105 |/\—Y#FE D20-V=E 120°5—
14| 2 | 600062-0210-075 |3> ./ D20 M6 MF - L60 32| 2 | 600062-0210-108 |/\—Y3z#FE D20 D8 - It
15| 2 | 600062-0210-076 |=2=./x D20 M6 MF - L100 33| 4 | 600062-0210-111 |ZZ4 vk 20x10x100 - ¥ OA7R77 D8
16 | 3 | 600062-0210-077 |/\—VEEE D20 D8 - [dhEED 34| 2 | 600062-0210-112 |/\—V#3E D20 D8 - FF&E
17| 2 | 600062-0210-084 |72 72—27/,x D20 M6-M12x1 MF - L60 35(1 600062-0210-064 |OmniFix Kit M6 500x500 */ —JLF v
18| 2 | 600062-0210-085 |72 72—27., D20 M12x1- M6 MF, 7+ X2l 36| 1 600062-0125-001 |OmniFix Kit Lite M6 500x500 77 —X&
FARMEBITT )Y RTF—T (MO) IETBLTHEYEE A,
OmniFix® Kit - Jointed arm, 1000x1000 mm &% : 600062-0001-248
]
p 2]
@ ®
! ®
D),
No | £ No | # El5 A
111 600062-0001-248 |OmniFix Kit - Jointed Arm, 1000x1000 mm 101 = NAL>F AF 2mm
2 | 1| 600062-0001-249 |OmniFix Kit Jointed Arm 1000x1000 Case 1)1 - NAL>F AF 3mm
3 | 3 | 600062-0210-085 |74 74—/ D20 M12x1-M6 MF, 7S+ A&7 )b 121 = NALF AF4mm
4| 3| 600062-0210-089 |74 72—/ D20 M12x1-D8 MF, 7+ A2 7L 131 o JNAL>F AF 5mm
511 600062-0210-101 |/\—V3Z#E D20 D8 - BA3#F 14| 3 | 600062-0322-001 |¥31/ > +b7—LI1=v kD504 )y R7L—K100 {3/
6 | 2 | 600062-0210-102 |/\—YZ#E D20 D8 - ixsz#% 15|12 | 600062-0001-174 |I3A 2/ 7—LT7ZTZ2—M6.7") v K7L —K~100/
7 | 3 | 600062-0001-245 |/N\—VEEE D20 M6 - FE< Y % b 16|12 - 6f81C M12x50 DIN 912 8.8
8 |1 = F—7>ITRL>F AF 10mm 17112 - 7v2¥—13mmDIN 125 A
9 1 = F—TVITURLYF AF 19mm
170  ACCRETECH coordinate Measuring Machine




| omniix” kit ERTEE ST

OmniFix® Kit - Profile, 1800x600 mm  Z43{ : 600062-0001-260

No | # B 20 No | B FHE
1] 1| 600062-0001-260 |OmniFix Kit - Profile, 1800x600 mm 14]15| 600062-0000-171 |74 7%—FL—F,60mm
2 | 1| 600062-0001-258 |OmniFix Kit- M6, 500x500 mm, 7' K7L —RBR< | 15| 4 | 600062-0000-172 | 757 L—F, 60 mm
3| 1| 600062-0351-049 |OmniFix Kit M6 - 1800x600 mm - Profile Set 16|50 | 600062-0000-137 |{rBR&HTv>4 DI
4| 3| 600062-0000-185 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=220 mm 17100 600062-0000-162 |T+ kR M6
5 | 3 | 600062-0000-164 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=320 mm 18] 4 | 600062-0000-175 |7 k7L —F 60-80
6| 2| 600062-0000-165 |/\—,Profile 60x60 L=570 mm 19| 1| 600062-0000-176 |EEAAIL K HADI6MI12 45—
7 | 2 | 600062-0000-166 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=670 mm 20| 1| 600062:0000-177 |EIEAARILE NADI6MI2 L K
8 | 2 | 600062-0000-167 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=720 mm 21| 2 | 600062:0000-178 |V==Tmw% 90° POM
9 | 2 | 600062-0000-186 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=820 mm 22| 2 | 6000620000179 |VE=TC1v% 60° POM
10| 2 | 600062-0000-168 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=1020 mm 23| 2| 600062:0000-180 |vV==T'mw% 120°POM
11| 2 | 600062-0000-187 |/\—, Profile 60x60 L=1070 mm 24| 1| 600062-0000-181 |OmniFix Kit M6 1800x600 "/ — L
12| 2 | 600062-0000-169 |fizBsRESTS 4w 25| 1| 600062-0000-184 |OmniFix Kit M6 1800x600 7 — X
13| 5 | 600062-0000-170 |ZRRT7ETE—TL—F
Gridplates  [QulillaNSs::FAVSAwAVES S
iy Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) -5
600062-0111-000 500 400 20 -Grid:M6. 50X 50 mmEwF
600062-0112-000 250 250 20 -Grid:M6. 50X 50 mmEwF
600062-0113-000 400 300 20 -Grid:M6. 50X 50 mmEw F
600062-0114-000 400 600 20 -Grid:M6.50 X 50 mmE "y F
600062-0115-000 600 800 25 -Grid:M6. 50X 50 mmEwF
600062-0116-000 700 800 25 -Grid:M6. 50X 50 mmEw F
600062-0117-000 500 500 20 gg‘gs”girg&:foﬂj“_ag
600062.0111-001 400 600 20 S e oAy F 150 mm
C i 600 800 2 FOR S P tsamAgyF 200mm

Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH

171



=xxEizizEg | fEMRUVEILIEE

Al of__ fo (]
i [ % o Qa 2
© ‘ N 49 - | Smax
YL s o ) - o R %D ﬁ!—Lﬁ
D) ‘ (<] 2 o ( g 1 f— — o 23]
|‘ C:) X N g) i C @rm\ummlmmwnm rpwwmwmmq HHIIHIUIIUZWHUWZHHIZUV(
X
B
A5 A(mm) | B(mm) | C(mm) | X(mm) | Y(mm) |Smax(mm) &&
626109-9220-210 80 160 45 150 s 50 ‘M6t C1I/R
626109-9220-220 80 210 45 200 S 100 |-M6taCfy/E
626109-9220-230 120 220 45 200 50 110 |-M6RUfI/R
626109-9220-240 120 270 45 250 50 160 |-M6Ufy/E
“M6r ISR
626109-9220-245 120 270 45 250 50 160 “M10/1242 5 M10/M1 28 LTS R 7 L — MM
“M6RUAIE
626109-9220-250 120 320 45 300 50 210 EEHEEO RS EIZ BEET LT A MUEE
626109-9220-260 120 370 45 350 50 260 |-M6taCAtE
-MERLASE
626109-9220-270 170 320 45 300 100 210 -M10/1242 C. M10/124a CTREEEE R 7S 4y M B
-MERUASR
626109-9220-280 170 420 45 400 100 310 | L1012 L M10/1 248 LT 7S 4 MR
-M6R ISR
626109-9220-290 170 520 45 500 100 410 “M10/1242 C. M10/1 240 CIREESES R TS 4y MR

ERFEGRA7L—b

172 ACCRETECH coordinate Measuring Machine



FixAssist® VAST/FixAssist® XTR

FixAssist® VAST (& VAST gold/XT gold. FixAssist® XTR i& VAST XTR gold FHD
ABASAVAT LA T CRETY, ZEHDKFEAROBER, #HBICBELIE T/ AT>3 v
BN e 2—T 72T 2072077 vy DAEEZEBICRO TAZA TAVRAT LR TELT,

BT T
FixAssist® VAST FixAssist®
VAST® 626100-9120-100 | FPASSISt” VAST® linear,
i incl. tool kit
linear
FixAssiste FixAssiste XTR linear,
XTR 626109-9160-100 incl. tool kit

FixAssist® XTR FixAssist® XXT

FixAssist® XXT I& VAST XXT BDAZA AV AT LEILEETY, TVRT 223> Dikml IR e
BRF1—TPRHBRIASA ST vIIDI AV IR T 7 IVE—ADBEZ EHICGRE L, BHE A1
TAVAT LEBRTDIENTEXT,

¥ En o

FixAssist® XXT 626109-9140-200 | FixAssiste XXT, including adapter set and tooling set

FixAssist® XXT

FixAssist® XXT Adaptersets ‘ 626109-9140-300 | FixAssiste XXT adapter set for knuckle joints

FixAssist® XXT Adapter S1 " 626109-9140-160 | Adapter S1 for clamped star styli
‘i‘m it
FixAssist® XXT Adapter W1 ' 626109-9140-190 | Adapter W1 for angle pieces < 25°

Adapter K2 for knuckle joints.

FixAssist® XXT Adapter K2 (L 626109-9140-140 Adapter K2 together with adapter K1 ar?d.allgnment pin
Efﬂ R are used to adjust the angle of knuckle joints
: (626103-6180-021).

Adapter K1 for knuckle joints.

X ) _ Adapter K1 together with adapter K2 and alignment pin
o s - R
FixAssist® XXT Adapter K1 i {J 626109-9140-110 are used to adjust the angle of knuckle joints
i (626103-6180-021).
Alignment pin.
X . . . Alignment pins are screwed into cubes, angle pieces
® X R
FixAssist® XXT Alignment pin y 626109-9140-120 and knuckle joints and used to adjust the different

angles by aligning into a notch.

FixAssist® XXTX 727U H

2] N B L ML DG LE DGE system weight (g)  Description
Knuckle joint M3 XXT, rotary 626103-6180-021 12 5 1 | Without rotaty
joint receiver
M3
3
Angle block M3 XXT with cone adapter 3| 626103-6020-015 775 4 5 cone adaptor 0.82 | angle 15°
ML
L
Angle block M3 XXT with cone adapter 626103-6020-025 7.75 4 5 cone adaptor 0.82 | angle 25°

@IS EHUDFERICDOEEL BB EhE fZEL,
Coordinate Measuring Machine ACCRETECH 173





